CxM MACAEL MARMOL 2023
JUVENILES Y JUNIOR 14K

Pos. Nombre Dorsal

JUNIOR - F

1 LUCIA PEINADO 191

2 LUCIA MARTIN MOYA 167
JUNIOR - M

1 FRANCISCO JAVIER TEJONERO VALDES 213

2 CARLOS GALLARDO GUERRERO 137

3 JAVIER CANO LOPEZ 112
JUVENIL - M

1 JUAN DIAZ GARCIA 125

2 TOMAS BLANCO SALAZAR 107

3 ISAAC GARCIA FABIAN 141
JUVENIL - F

1 RAQUEL GARCIA 139

a )\ cruzando -meta

cronometrajedeportivo

Club

CLUB ALPUJARRA

PIZARRAVENTURA
C.D LOS SALTABOJAS

C.D. AQUEATACAMOS
WERUN
TURDETANIA TEAM

CLUB DE MONTARNA MUNDOEJIDO

Tiempo

01:54:17
03:39:52

01:21:48
01:33:14
01:39:20

01:21:47
01:21:55
01:28:29

02:04:40

CRUZANDO LA META. Cronometraje Deportivo

www.cruzandolameta.es

Hora de impresién de resultados

19/11/2023 13:58:19



